DUBLIN = LIVERPOOL ax

2020/2021 Christmas & New Year Schedule

Crossing Time

8h
DATE DEPART DUBLIN DEPART LIVERPOOL
Monday 21 December 2020 15:00 21:30 03:.00 21:.00
Tuesday 22 December 2020 09:00 15:00 21:30 03:00 09:30 21:30
Wednesday 23 December 2020 09:00 15:00 21:30 03:00 09:30 21:30
Thursday 24 December 2020 NO SAILINGS NO SAILINGS
Friday 25 December 2020 NO SAILINGS NO SAILINGS
Saturday 26 December 2020 NO SAILINGS NO SAILINGS
Sunday 27 December 2020 21:30 21:00
Monday 28 December 2020 21:30 21:00
Tuesday 29 December 2020 21:30 21:00
Wednesday 30 December 2020 09:00 21:30 09:30 21:.00
Thursday 31 December 2020 NO SAILINGS NO SAILINGS
Friday 1 January 2021 NO SAILINGS NO SAILINGS
Saturday 2 January 2021 21:30 21:00
Sunday 3 January 2021 21:30 21:00
Monday 4 January 2021 15:00 21:30 21:00
Tuesday 5 January 2021 09:00 15:00 21:30 03:00 09:30 16:00 21:00
Timetable subject to change
PORT OPENING HOURS
‘ NORMAL HOURS EXCEPT ‘ DUBLIN LIVERPOOL ‘
Thursday 24 December 2020 CLOSING AT 13:30 CLOSING AT 12:00
Friday 25 December 2020 CLOSED CLOSED
Saturday 26 December 2020 CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday 27 December 2020 OPEN AT 05:30 06:00 - 22:30
Monday 28 December 2020 24 hrs 06:00 - 22:30
Tuesday 29 December 2020 24 hrs 06:00 - 22:30
Wednesday 30 December 2020 24 hrs 04:00 - 22:30
Thursday 31 December 2020 CLOSING AT 13:30 CLOSING AT 12:00
Friday 1 January 2021 CLOSED CLOSED
Saturday 2 January 2021 OPEN AT 05:30 OPEN AT 06:00
Sunday 3 January 2021 24 hrs CLOSING AT 22:30
Monday 4 January 2021 24 hrs OPEN AT 05:00

WEAR A MASK SAVE A LIFE

Itis a legal requirement to wear a face covering on board our ships and on our premises.

Together we can help slow the spread of COVID-19.
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